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AGENT
First Name Last Name Organization Name City State AttendeeEmail
Cristina Blea Southeastern Alliance Underwriters Conway SC cblea@sauinsurance.com
Gus Brabham Brabham Griffin Insurance Columbia SC gus@brabhamgriffin.com
Barbie Bradham Bradham Ins Agency Conway SC barbieb@sccoast.net
Laynee Bryan Carolina Insurance Services of Ridgeland LLC Ridgeland SC LAYNEE@CISRIDGELAND.COM
Amber Bryant Robert Bryant & Son Inc Orangeburg SC AmberBryant@RobertBryantandSon.com
Chandler Burrell Austin Taylor Insurance Agency North Augusta SC chandler@austintaylorinsurance.com
Ethan Cannon TURNER INSURANCE SERVICES MYRTLE BEACH SC ETHAN@TURNERINSURANCESC.COM
Anne Peyre Carter Pinckney-Carter Company Mt. Pleasant SC annepeyre@pinckneycarter.com
Bret Carter The Carter Insurance Group, LLC Lexington SC bret@carterinsgroup.com
Clay Carter Pinckney-Carter Company N Charleston SC clay@pinckneycarter.com
Hallie Carter Harries Pinckney-Carter Company Charleston SC hallie@pinckneycarter.com
Cait Collins TWIA Insurance Agency - Greenville Greenville SC caitlinc@twiainsurance.com
Sherri Crook Assure Alliance Greer SC sherri.crook@assurealliance.com
Jamie Dumm III Frank L Siau Agency Inc Georgetown SC jdumm@fls.agency
Kristie Dye KSA Insurance, LLC Savannah GA kdye@ksa-insurance.com
Tanner Epps Sumter Ins Group Inc Sumter SC tanner@sumterinsurancegroup.com
Zander Galloway Peoples First Insurance Rock Hill SC agalloway@peoplesfirstinsurance.com
Geoffrey Gillian Union Insurance Agency Beaufort SC geoffrey@unioniasc.com
Jacob Glasgow Peoples Underwriters Inc Conway SC jacobg@peoplesunderwriters.com
Cole Gore Hub Carolinas Columbia SC cole.gore@hubinternational.com
Heather Greenway Upchurch & Jowers Ins Agency Camden SC heather@upjowers.com
Hilary Haines Carrie Johnson Insurance Murrells Inlet SC hilary@carriejohnsoninsurance.com
Dan Hall Afore Insurance Services mount pleasant SC dan@crescentagency.com
Andrew Harmon Advisors Insurance Agency Greer SC andrew@advisorsinsuranceagency.com
Alexis Herc LH Griffith & Company LLC Summerville SC alexis@lhgriffith.com
Mark Hughes LH Griffith & Company LLC Walterboro SC mark@lhgriffith.com
Cody Jones Jones Countybanc Insurance Services, Inc GREENVILLE SC cody.jones@ecountybanc.com
Tripp Kemp Assure Alliance Orangeburg SC thomas.kemp@assurealliance.com
Allison Kindwall Kinghorn Ins Agency of Beaufort Beaufort SC akindwall@insurancebeaufort.com
Jenn Kirkman LH Griffith & Company LLC Summerville SC JENNIFERK@LHGRIFFITH.COM
Claire McCormack Correll Insurance Group of Hilton Head Hilton Head Island SC claire@correllhhi.com
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Ben Myers Russell Massey & Co Inc Columbia SC ben@russellmassey.com
Robbie Nalley Creech Roddey Watson Ins Sumter SC rnalley@crwins.com
Sara Knight Nalley Creech Roddey Watson Ins Sumter SC snalley@crwins.com
Antonious NeSmith NeSmith Insurance Group Conway SC antonious@nesmithinsurance.net
Tameka Pinks Anderson Ins Assocs Inc Charleston SC tpinks@aiasc.com
Megan Reed Anderson Insurance Associates Charleston SC mreed@aiasc.com
Alexis Scalia Kinghorn Ins Agency of Beaufort Beaufort SC alexiss@twiainsurance.com
Jon Scotti Correll Ins Group Spartanburg Spartanburg SC jscotti@correllinsurance.com
Gretchen Shoemaker Afore Insurance Services mount pleasant SC gretchen@mappusinsurance.com
Natalie Smith Advisors Insurance Agency Greer SC natalie@advisorsinsuranceagency.com
Ashton Streett CSP Insurance Services Florence SC astreett@csp4me.com
Jay Taylor Taylor Kinghorn Ins Agency of Beaufort Beaufort SC jtaylor@insurancebeaufort.com
Tonya Thomason David A Crotts & Assoc Daniel Island SC tonya.thomason@dcrotts.com
Jackson Van Vlake Fulcrum Risk Solutions, Inc Columbia SC jacksonlvanvlake@gmail.com
Harrison Walker Fulcrum Risk Solutions Columbia SC hwalker@fulcrumrisksolutions.com
Amy Watkins Upchurch & Jowers Ins Agency Camden SC amy@upjowers.com
Adam Wood Peoples Underwriters Inc Conway SC adamw@peoplesunderwriters.com
phillip Wright Smart Choice Agents of SC Greenville SC Phillip@smartchoicesc.com
Brittany Yarborough Frank L Siau Agency Georgetown SC byarborough@fls.agency
Clay Yomtob Insurance Company Advisors Group (ICA Group) Columbia SC clay@myicagroup.com

COMPANY
First Name Last Name Organization Name City State AttendeeEmail
Bailey Adams Amwins Group Mt. Pleasant SC bailey.adams@amwins.com
Dawn Anderson Imperial PFS - Premium Financing Carolina Shores NC dawn.anderson@ipfs.com
Stuart Arrington LIberty Mutual Columbia SC stuart.arrington@libertymutual.com
Ciera Askew Byers Convelo Insurance Tampa FL cbyers@conveloins.com
Travis Baker CRC Mt Pleasant TX tbaker@crcgroup.com
Kate Barton Universal Property & Casualty Insurance Company Columbia SC kanderson2@universalproperty.com
Brad Birkhauser Berkley Southeast Charlotte NC bbirkhauser@berkleysig.com
Kim Breeze Allied Trust Insurance Company Orlando FL claugitner@alliedtrustins.com
Grace Brown Jackson Sumner & Associates Boone NC grace@jsausa.com
Megan Brown Burns & Wilcox Morehead City NC mrbrown@burns-wilcox.com
John Broyles Standard Premium Finance Miami FL john@standardpremium.com
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Akilah Cameron Liberty Mutual Charlotte NC akilah.cameron@libertymutual.com
Katherine Carter Preferred Specialty LLC Columbia SC kcarter@preferredspecialty.com
Jennifer Chisam Selective Insurance Company of America Branchville NJ jennifer.chisam@selective.com
Lee Cochran Berkley Southeast Charlotte NC Lcochran@berkleysig.com
Justin Corpuz The Hanover Ins Group Greenville SC jcorpuz@hanover.com
Morgan Davis Johnson & Johnson, Inc. Charleston SC sarah.holmes@jjins.com
Cara Eagan HANOVERXS, AN RPS COMPANY Wilmington NC Cara_Eagan@rpsins.com
Zach Ellis iSurity, Inc High Point NC zachellis@isurity.com
Madison Etheridge RPS Hanover XS Wilmington NC madison_etheridge@rpsins.com
Scott Fanelli United Midwest Savings Bank Mt. Pleasant SC sfanelli@umwsb.com
Ryan Faucher Amwins Access Insurance Services, LLC Mount Pleasant SC Ryan.Faucher@amwins.com
Misty Glissman Liberty Mutual Chapin SC Misty.Glissman@libertymutual.com
Roger Goff Heritage Insurance Company Tampa FL rgoff@HERITAGEPCI.COM
Taylor Goldberg AmTrust Financial Charleston SC taylor.goldberg@amtrustgroup.com
George Gore Johnson & Johnson, Inc. Charleston SC george.gore@jjins.com
Connor Hall Insurance Partners Consortium, Inc Brunswick GA connor.hall@ipcins.com
Wyatt Hall Centauri Specialty Insurance – A Lilypad Insurance Company Hilton Head Island SC whall@centauriinsurance.com
Marc Hatcher SageSure Jersey City NJ marc.hatcher@sagesure.com
Tanner HEGE Amwins Access Charlotte NC tanner.hege@amwins.com
Amy Hill Imperial PFS - Premium Financing Columbia SC amy.hill@ipfs.com
Darenda Hill RPS Amarillo TX darenda_hill@rpsins.com
Jamie Hobgood Harford Mutual Insurance Group Bel Air MD jhobgood@hm1842.com
Ben Hoover ShoreOne Insurance Managers Bluffton SC bhoover@shoreoneinsurance.com
Danny Johnson SC Home Builders SIF Columbia SC djohnson@schbsif.com
Joe Keefe RT Specialty-Las Vegas Charleston SC joseph.keefe@rtspecialty.com
Alana Kilpatrick XPT Specialty Flowood MS alanakilpatrick@xptspecialty.com
Bryce King First Benefits Insurance Mutual Raleigh NC bking@firstbenefits.org
Logan King First Benefits Insurance Mutual Raleigh NC lking@firstbenefits.org
Chad Laughner Allied Trust Insurance Company Ridgeway SC claughner@alliedtrustins.com
Lauren Lee Burns & Wilcox Morehead City NC lalee@burns-wilcox.com
Mary Caroline Lesley Risk Placement Services Nashville TN marycaroline_lesley@rpsins.com
Kerri Lyman Accentus Insurance Group IRMO SC KLyman@accentusins.com
Andrew Mastromanolis Harford Mutual Insurance Group Bel Air MD amastromanolis@hm1842.com
Emily McDowell Liberty Mutual Columbia SC emily.mcdowell@libertymutual.com
Susan Miley SageSure Johns Island SC susan.miley@sagesure.com
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Patia Monroe LIberty Mutual charlotte NC patia.monroe@libertymutual.com
Lundee Nance TAPCO Underwriters Inc Burlington NC lnance@gotapco.com
Brandy Naylor Risk Placement Services Hopkins SC brandy_naylor@rpsins.com
Demetrius Nelson BlueCross BlueShield of SC Columbia SC demetrius.nelson@bcbssc.com
Crystal Newman CRC Group Sumter SC cnewman@crcgroup.com
Rhett Orr Heritage Insurance Company Lexington FL lorr@heritagepci.com
Emily Osborne CRC Group Sumter SC eosborne@crcgroup.com
Meredith Papandrea Berkley Southeast Charlotte NC mpapandrea@berkleysig.com
Adam Pardue RT Specialty-Las Vegas Charleston SC Adam.pardue@rtspecialty.com
Michele Poyner Ind Ins Agts & Brokers of South Carolina Columbia SC mpoyner@iiabsc.com
Chris Raburn Jencap Bremen GA christopher.raburn@jencapgroup.com
Robert Ream National General, an Allstate company Winston Salem NC robert.reamjr@ngic.com
D'Arcy Ricketts AmTrust Waxhaw NC d'arcy.ricketts@amtrustgroup.com
TONYA RIVERA JOHNSON & JOHNSON ST PETE FL tonya.rivera@jjins.com
Robert Sanders Preferred Specialty LLC Columbia SC rsandersjr@preferredspecialty.com
Allison Sharpe Jencap Atlanta GA allison.sharpe@jencapgroup.com
Brandy Shealy SC Home Builders SIF Columbia SC bshealy@schbsif.com
Pam Shealy Preferred Specialty LLC Columbia SC pshealy@preferredspecialty.com
Ben Simons BlueCross BlueShield of SC Columbia SC benjamin.simons@bcbssc.com
Sawyer S Smallwood Amwins Access Insurance Services, LLC GA sawyer.smallwood@amwins.com
Jimbo Smith Berkley Southeast Charlotte NC jamsmith@berkleysig.com
Wendy Sullivan Selective Insurance Company of America Branchville NJ wendy.sullivan@selective.com
Steve Szabo National General, an Allstate company Winston-Salem NC steven.szabo@ngic.com
Josh Tant RT Specialty-Las Vegas Charleston SC josh.tant@rtspecialty.com
Kayce Thigpen RT Specialty-Las Vegas Charleston SC kthigpen@rtspecialty.com
Jaime Thomas Preferred Specialty LLC Columbia SC jthomas@preferredspecialty.com
Ryan Toler Insurance Partners Consortium, Inc Brunswick GA ryan.toler@ipcins.com
Jaime Walters CRC Group Sumter SC jwalters@crcgroup.com
David Watson RiskAdvisor Lexington SC david@riskadvisor.insure
Glenn Willis II CRC MOUNT PLEASANT SC gwillis@crcgroup.com
Peter Wilson RT Specialty-Las Vegas Charleson SC peter.wilson@rtspecialty.com
Chris Yandow Capital Premium Financing Zebulon NC Cyandow@capitalpremium.net
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